
CLASSEMENT FINAL INDIVIDUEL
12 HEURES

ANNECY 2017

CARABINE Moyenne Total

HDSPRTFAUVET Loïk 618,3 619,1 615,9 1853,3617,8HD

HDSPRTRENAUD Florence 599,2 598 607,8 1805,0601,7HD

RUET Anaïs 590 589,2 577,5 1756,7585,6CF Nouveau 

Record

BIBLOQUE Béatrice 565,6 595,6 586,4 1747,6582,5D1

LE DIOURON Cédric 571,6 579,1 579,4 1730,1576,7S1

JARCIN Nathalie 576,9 580,4 563,2 1720,5573,5D2

BOINON Eloise 559,9 563 570,4 1693,3564,4JF

VANELSTRAETE Nathan 557,1 558,7 550,2 1666,0555,3CG

MAILLET Denis 553 546,2 555,3 1654,5551,5S2

MARTY Léa 549,3 529,6 523,6 1602,5534,2CF



CLASSEMENT FINAL INDIVIDUEL
12 HEURES

ANNECY 2017

PISTOLET Moyenne Total

TRINCAT Alexis 534 555 556 1645,0548,3S1

BENAMON Laurent 547 547 551 1645,0548,3S1

MUSTCHLER Arnaud 548 550 546 1644,0548,0S1

DI NICOLA Julien 548 551 539 1638,0546,0S3

JAUFFRET Paul 547 553 536 1636,0545,3S1

BETRAND Regis 546 548 541 1635,0545,0S2

MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice 541 542 545 1628,0542,7S1

CHAPUIS Guy 547 533 546 1626,0542,0S3

GINESTE Daniel 534 543 540 1617,0539,0S2

STEVENS Pierre 530 542 530 1602,0534,0S2

ROMERI Claude 533 521 547 1601,0533,7S2

TRINCAT Lionel 521 533 524 1578,0526,0S2

LARIVIERE Arnaud 521 527 522 1570,0523,3S2

ESTALELLA Roberto 505 530 525 1560,0520,0S2

GRANJUX Gilles 521 514 520 1555,0518,3S2

TRINCAT Laurence 519 514 521 1554,0518,0D2

SAMMIEZ Lionel 522 524 508 1554,0518,0S2

GENAND METRAL Laetita 517 514 497 1528,0509,3D2

CAILLER Pierre 517 495 508 1520,0506,7S2

GAUTHERON Patrick 493 514 507 1514,0504,7S3

COLON Luc 491 509 514 1514,0504,7S2

BOINON Carl 516 500 492 1508,0502,7S1

BARTHELEMY Daniel 489 499 513 1501,0500,3S2

CHOUVET Jean-Pierre 498 475 503 1476,0492,0S2

DA SILVA Marina 460 493 487 1440,0480,0D1

HEBRON Brigitte 481 459 482 1422,0474,0D3

BERTHET Nathalie 489 456 469 1414,0471,3D2

SCHULIAR Caroline 470 466 428 1364,0454,7D2



CLASSEMENT FINAL EQUIPE
12 HEURES

ANNECY 2017

CARABINE Total après match      1            2            3

BOINON Eloise 559,9 563 570,4 FAUVET Loïk 3546,6618,3 619,1 615,9 1178 2360CTR CTR HDSPRT

BIBLOQUE Béatrice 565,6 595,6 586,4 LE DIOURON Cédric 3477,7571,6 579,1 579,4 1137 2312STA STA  

MAILLET Denis 553 546,2 555,3 RENAUD Florence 3459,5599,2 598 607,8 1152 2296CTR CTR HDSPRT

RUET Anaïs 590 589,2 577,5 VANELSTRAETE Nathan 3422,7557,1 558,7 550,2 1147 2295CDM STA  

MARTY Léa 549,3 529,6 523,6 JARCIN Nathalie 3323576,9 580,4 563,2 1126 2236STA STA  

PISTOLET Total après match      1            2            3

MUSTCHLER Arnaud 548 550 546 MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice 3272541 542 545 1089 2181CDS CDS  

GINESTE Daniel 534 543 540 BENAMON Laurent 3262547 547 551 1081 2171STG STG  

TRINCAT Alexis 534 555 556 TRINCAT Lionel 3223521 533 524 1055 2143ADD ADD  

STEVENS Pierre 530 542 530 SAMMIEZ Lionel 3156522 524 508 1052 2118CTR CTR  

JAUFFRET Paul 547 553 536 CAILLER Pierre 3156517 495 508 1064 2112STA STA  

BOINON Carl 516 500 492 BETRAND Regis 3143546 548 541 1062 2110CTR CTR  

DI NICOLA Julien 548 551 539 BARTHELEMY Daniel 3139489 499 513 1037 2087CDS CDS  

GENAND METRAL Laetita 517 514 497 ROMERI Claude 3129533 521 547 1050 2085CTR CTR  

GRANJUX Gilles 521 514 520 ESTALELLA Roberto 3115505 530 525 1026 2070ADD ADD  

LARIVIERE Arnaud 521 527 522 COLON Luc 3084491 509 514 1012 2048ADD ADD  

DA SILVA Marina 460 493 487 CHAPUIS Guy 3066547 533 546 1007 2033CTR CTR  

CHOUVET Jean-Pierre 498 475 503 TRINCAT Laurence 3030519 514 521 1017 2006ADD ADD  

HEBRON Brigitte 481 459 482 GAUTHERON Patrick 2936493 514 507 974 1947STA STA  

BERTHET Nathalie 489 456 469 SCHULIAR Caroline 2778470 466 428 959 1881ADD ADD  


